
Spring 2019 

 NSTC Open Lab Practice 
The hospital lab is available on the following days for students to practice skills anytime between 8:30am and 3:30pm.  

Should you require practice any other day, please email the NSTC faculty @ NSNSTC@lsuhsc.edu and we would be happy to 

assist you with scheduling practice time on another day. 

Location: Hospital Lab 
 

Thursday January 24, 2019 

Tuesday January 29, 2019 

Thursday February 7, 2019 

Tuesday February 12, 2019 

Thursday February 21, 2019 

Friday March 1, 2019 

Monday March 11, 2019 

Friday March 22, 2019 -    *Location: IV Lab* 

Monday March 25, 2019 - *Location: IV Lab* 

Monday April 1, 2019 

Monday April 8, 2019 

Monday April 15, 2019 

Friday April 26, 2019 

Tuesday April 30, 2019 

Tuesday May 7, 2019 
 

Thank you,  

The NSTC Faculty & Staff 

mailto:NSNSTC@lsuhsc.edu

